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FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2011-2012

7th List 18.03.2012

#1 - 1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individual classic] (Pokljuka)
#3 - 2nd FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Sprint free] (St. Ulrich)

#5 - 2nd FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Massstart free] (St. Ulrich)
#7 - 3rd FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individual free] (Arvieux)
#9 - 4th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Sprint free] (Zwiesel)

#11 - 5th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Sprint classic] (Campra)
#13 - 5th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Handicap free] (Campra)
#15 - 6th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Massstart classic] (Rogla)

#17 - 7th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individuall classic] (Toblach)

# Name YoB NOC
Ladies
1. AYMONIER Celia 1991 FRA
2. SCARDONI Lucia 1991 ITA
3. DABUDYK Aurelie 1988 FRA
4. RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER
5. LOCATELLI Manon 1989 FRA
6. MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER
7. SCHICHO Elisabeth 1991 GER
8. MAGUET Carole 1991 ITA
9. SACHENBACHER-STEHLE Evi 1980 GER
10. COSSETTINI Mirjam 1983 SLO
11. TASSION Laure 1990 FRA
12. JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO
13. STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 Su1
14. ANGER Lucia 1991 GER
15. GORRA Melissa 1988 ITA
16. ORGUE Laura 1986 SPA
17. SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER
18. CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO
19. PELLEGRINI Sara 1986 ITA
20. DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1989 ITA
21. TRACHSEL Doris 1984 SuUI
22. BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie 1982 FRA
23. BUILLET Marion 1990 FRA
24. MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT
25. IMOBERDORF Rahel 1986 SuUIl
26. MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 1990 FRA
27. AGREITER Debora 1991 ITA
28. COLIN Marion 1991 FRA
29. CAVALLAR Veronica 1983 ITA
30. SANTER Stephanie 1981 ITA
31. MORANDINI Lisa 1989 ITA
32. SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT
33. HERNANDEZ Elisa 1991 SPA
34. DEWAELE Marine 1990 FRA
35. SIMILLE Manon 1989 FRA
36. SPRECHER Stefanie 1991 Su1l
37. ANTONELLI Barbara 1986 ITA
38. PERRET Gaetane 1984 FRA
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#2 - 1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individual free] (Pokljuka)

#4 - 2nd FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individual classic] (St. Ulrich)
#6 - 3rd FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Prolog classic] (Arvieux)

#8 - 3rd FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Handicap classic] (Arvieux)
#10 - 4th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Skiathlon] (Zwiesel)

#12 - 5th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individual classic] (Campra)
#14 - 6th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Individual free] (Rogla)

#16 - 7th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Prolog free] (Toblach)

#18 - 7th FIS-OPA Continental Cup [Handicap free] (Toblach)

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13
100 (4) 45 (5) 60 (3) 36 (7) 36 (7) 36 (7)
200 (1) 26 (10 40 (6) 29 (9) 24 (11 29 (9)
120 (3) 60 (3) 100 (1)
100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1)
64 (8) 40 (6) 60 (3) 80 (2)
58 (9) 29 (9) 26 (10 50 (4) 20 (13 16 (15
80 (6) 40 (6) 80 (2)
90 (5) 20 (13 13 (18 13 (18
160 (2) 50 (4) 45 (5)
44 (12 36 (7) 36 (7) 16 (15 16 (15 32 (8)
52 (10 80 (2) 29 (9) 32 (8) 10 (21 12 (19
45 (5) 45 (5)
100 (1) 60 (3) 29 (9) 22 (12
24 (11
22 (12 32 (8) 40 (6)
72 (7) 50 (4)
40 (6) 60 (3)
80 (2) 80 (2) 50 (4)
48 (11
24 (11 22 (12 20 (13 8 (23 15 (16
40 (13 26 (10 18 (14 26 (10
7 (24 11 (20
30 (16 18 (14 12 (19 14 (17
24 (11 50 (4) 45 (5)
32 (8) 32 (8)
26 (18
32 (15 9 (22 13 (18
36 (14 14 (17
22 (12 18 (14 10 (21 6 (25 8 (23
28 (17

16.03.2012 - 11:37:52

45 (5)
13 (18
32 (8)
36 (7)
50 (4)
12 (19
26 (10
24 (11
80 (2)
20 (13
15 (16
100 (1)

29 (9)
60 (3)

40 (6)
18 (14

14 (17

16 (15

11 (20

50 (4)
80 (2)
24 (11
26 (10
15 (16
16 (15
14 (17
100 (1)
29 (9)
20 (13
60 (3)

32 (8)
40 (6)

22 (12

18 (14

13 (18

12 (19

32 (8)
14 (17
9 (22
36 (7)
15 (16
8 (23
7 (24

20 (13

80 (2)
24 (11
16 (15
18 (14
13 (18
10 (21
100 (1)
29 (9)
22 (12

60 (3)
12 (19

45 (5)

6 (25

5 (26

11 (20

Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Points

866
724
640
616
532
477
449
377
360
354
353
350
337
308
289
282
268
260
237
220
210
209
208
203
154
145
137
130
125
109
106
100

88

80

78

64

54

51

Page1/2




# Name

39.
39.
41.
42,
42.
44.
44.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
53.
55.
56.
57.

LEONARDI CORTESI Natascia

PILLER Marina
BRENNAN Rosie
GOLZOW Alina

DI SOPRA Francesca

KOLB Hanna
HUGUE Coraline
BADILATTI Ursina

EMMENEGGER Carmen
RORABAUGH Rebecca

LECHNER Ladina
CARLEN Chantal
VUERICH Valentina
VUERICH Gaia
SPRECHER Patricia
LONGO Alice

Rupil Silvia

MATLI Elisa

EGGER Jennifer
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